



Brookhaven Wildlife Center, Inc.

## Run Wild

5K Run/Walk "fur" the Animals



Please join Brookhaven Town Highway Superintendent Daniel P. Losquadro in helping to support the Brookhaven Wildlife Center, Inc. and the Kaeli Kramer Foundation. The 5K Run Wild supports two organizations working to help animals in need. The Brookhaven Wildlife Center, Inc. provides food and veterinary care to more than 100 injured and non-releasable wild and farm animals residing at the Holtsville Ecology Site. The Kaeli Kramer Foundation provides sanctuary for farm animals and horses, including mustangs Callie and Valor who live at the Ecology Site year-round. All runners and walkers welcomed!

**LOCATION:** Holtsville Ecology Site, 249 Buckley Road, Holtsville, NY

**DATE:** Saturday, June 10, 2017 – RAIN or SHINE

**TIME:** 7:30 AM – Registration/Check-In; Race begins at 9 AM

AGES: 10 years – Adult

FEE: \$25.00 pre-registration (www.elitefeats.com) - \$30.00 day of race

On-line registration closes Friday, June 9th, 5 p.m. Paper registration must be received by Friday, June 2<sup>nd</sup>

**AWARDS:** Top 3 male and female overall winners and top 3 male and female winners in the following age

groups: 10-14; 15-19; 20-24; 25-29; 30-34; 35-39; 40-44; 45-49; 50-54; 55-59; 60-64; 65-69; 70+

**AMENITIES:** Race timed by elitefeats, free finish line photos/videos

Sweet tech t-shirts guaranteed to the first 100 registered

Personalized bibs for registrations received by Friday, May 19<sup>th</sup>

DJ, food and water

For more information, please call (631) 758-9664 ext. 11 or visit us at <a href="https://www.kaelikramerfoundation.org">www.kaelikramerfoundation.org</a> or facebook.com/brookhavenwildlifecenter

Following the race, join us for the Town of Brookhaven's Annual Movin' in Brookhaven Fitness Fun Day

Free fitness classes, vendors, farmers market, art show, puppet show, animal education programs, face painting, kids flower planting and crafts, Chinese Auction!

Please return to: Brookhaven Wildlife Center Inc. P.O. Box 3, Holtsville, NY 11742  Accepted payments: Cash, Credit Cards, Checks or Money Order (payable to Brookhaven Wildlife Center, Inc.)
FIRST NAME:
LAST NAME:
ADDRESS:
GENDER: M or F (Circle one)  AGE:
TELEPHONE # (for text race results):
EMAIL (for finish line photos):
EMERGENCY CONTACT: EMERGENCY PHONE #:
T-SHIRT SIZE (CIRCLE ONE): XL L M S
SignatureDate  (If under 18 years of age, signature of parent or legal guardian)
In consideration of accepting this entry, I the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby, for myself, m heirs, executors and administrators assume all liability and risk and waive release any and all rights and claims for damages and/or injuries I may have against the Brookhaven Wildlife Center Inc., Kaeli Kramer Foundation, elitefeats and Town of Brookhaven and their officers, agents, servants, employees and enumerated volunteers, for a injuries/damages suffered by me arising out of or in connection to the Run Wild 5k Run/Walk fur the Animals on Jun 10, 2017. I attest and verify that my physical condition has been verified by a licensed medical doctor.  SIGNATURE  DATE
(If under 18 years of age, signature of parent or legal guardian)
PHOTO/VIDEO RELEASE FORM
I grant permission to the Brookhaven Wildlife Center Inc., Kaeli Kramer Foundation, elitefeats and Town of Brookhaven, New York, its legal representatives, agents and assigns, without charge, for the use of photographs and/or video images of myself and/or my property in print or electronically produced images.  The photographs and/or video images which are subject to this Release were taken on the date of June 10, 2017 at the location and/or event of the Run Wild 5k Run/Walk fur the Animals.  I understand this authorization, granting permission to use such photographs and images is continuous and may only be withdrawn by my specific rescission in written form.
SIGNATURE DATE  (If under 18 years of age, signature of parent or legal guardian)
(If under 18 years of age, signature of parent or legal guardian)







## **PLEDGE FORM**

Brookhaven Wildlife Center, Inc.

Name of the Walker:



Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Cell number \_\_\_\_\_

Address						
Nam	e of Group (ex. Girl Scout troop, if applicable):					
1009 Ecol	lease fill out this form completely and bring it with your prepaid pledges/donations on the day of the walk. 00% of the funds raised will go directly to the care of our rescue horses and animals residing at the Holtsville cology Site. All contributions are Tax Deductible. Checks should be made out to the Brookhaven Wildlife enter, Inc., a 501c(3) not for profit. Please do not go door-to-door unless you have an adult with you.					
	Changer First & Last Name Address Email	Pledge/ Donation	Amount Collected	Cash/ Check		
1.	Sponsor First & Last Name, Address, Email	Donation	Collected	Check		
2.						
3.						
4.					_	
5.					_	
6.						
7.					_	
8.					_	
9.						
10.						